Result

Principled performance

Advancing partnerships and
resourcing

Empowered people

Principled performance

Advancing partnerships and
resourcing

Empowered people

Advancing partnerships and
resourcing

Strategic plan contributions -

Year

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2020

Organizational Outputs

Budget

$1,000.00

$67,152.00

$539,318.84

$3,000.00

$48,152.00

$464,627.05

$60,429.00

- Budget

Expense

$2,626.87

$63,549.88

$465,200.62
$§778.50

$54,725.24

$182,549.98

$9,685.07

Data as of:
07 Feb 2026

w Expenses



Business transformation

Empowered people

Principled performance

Advancing partnerships and
resourcing

Business transformation

Empowered people

Principled performance

Advancing partnerships and
resourcing

Business transformation

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

$520.00

$494,157.00

$20,969.97

$86,892.00

$38,552.00

$487,257.04

$419,781.80

$75,091.00

$36,487.42

$1,080.68

$207,377.52

$4,777.36

§75,141.68

$65,297.37

$327,237.66

$399,569.14

§73,449.21

$37,532.36



